
ПЛАН совместных мероприятий с МАОУ «СОШ № 76» СХК на 2024-2025 учебный год 

№ Класс 

(с 1-11) Знакомство с 

атомной 

промышленностью. 

Тех.тур. 

Химический 

квест 

Культура 

безопасности 

МИФИ 

ческие 

законы 

Построй 

свою АЭС 

«Атом 

ный квиз» 

Росатом и 

атомный 

флот России 

Ты красив и молод 

наш любимый 

город. История 

СХК - история 

Северска 

1 3 А  

класс 

       Сентябрь 2024 

2 3 Л  

класс 

       Сентябрь 2024 

3 4 А  

класс 

       Сентябрь 2024 

4 4Л  

класс 

       Сентябрь 2024 

5 7 А  

класс 

 07.02.25 

14:00 

4.10.2024 2024 

14.00 

     

6 7 Л  

класс 

 14.02.25 

14:00 

18.10.24 

14:00 

     

7 8 А  

класс 

 14.03.25 

14:00 

15.11.24 

14:00 

     

8 8Б  

класс 

 21.03.25 

14.00 

22.11.24 

14:00 

     

9 8Л  

класс 

 28.02.25 

14.00 

11.10.24 

14:00 

  11.10.24 

14:00 

  

10  9А  

класс 

 08.11.24 

14:00 

04.04.25 

14:00 

  -   

11 9С  

класс 

 04.04.25 

 14:00 

08.11.24 

14:00 

  14.03.25 

14:00 

  

12 9Л  

класс 

 11.04.25 

14:00 

15.11.24 

8:20 

 08.11.24 

14:00 

04.04.25 

14:00 

  

13 10  

класс 

31.01.25 

14:00 

18.04.25 

14:00 

29.11.24 

14:00 

 17.03.25 

13.30 

   

14 11 класс 13.02.25 

8.20 

17.04.25 

8:20 

28.11.24 

8.20 

 13.03.25 

8:20 

   

 


